
Menu
OBČERSTVENIE
Hranolky         

Hot dog   

Langoš s cesnakom    

2,80€

2,50€

2,50€

PRÍLOHY

Espresso lungo

Cappucino

2,00€

2,50€

A L T I S  S U M M E R  S P O T

Panini    

Kečup    

Tatárska omáčka  

Syr  

KÁVA

3,00€

0,70€

0,70€

1,00€

ZMRZLINA
Podľa dennej ponuky   1,20€

Všetky ceny sú uvedené s DPH

 150g

50ml

180ml

80ml

 50g

 30g

30g

120g

125g

150g

ČAPOVANÉ NÁPOJE
Kofola

Krušovice

Zlatý Bažant radler

300ml / 500ml

300ml / 500ml

300ml / 500ml

1,70€/2,50€

1,70€/2,50€

1,70€/2,50€


